Completion 

after issuance 

of order 

Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Supply and delivery of 

100nos LT distribution 

Kiosk (GI coated as per 

IS:2629) for 100KVA 

transformer 

under Bhangar Division.  

719000.00 

17975 (Seventeen 

thousand nine 

hundred and 

seventy five only ) 

30(Thirty 

days) 

Office of the Divisional 

Manager, 

Bhangar Division, 

WBSEDCL, 

Ghatakpukur, P.O.: 

B.Gobindapur, 

Bhangar, 24 Parganas(S) 

Pin- 743502 

http://www.wbsedcl.in/
http://www.wbtenders.gov.in/
https://wbtenders.gov.in/